

GP 22/23
ANEELA Vs. STATE

23.07.2026

Ld. Presiding Officer is on leave today.

Present : Sh. Anmol Jain, Ld. counsel for petitioner (through
VC)

As per directions, put up for purpose already fixed
on **01.09.2026**.

(READER)
23.07.2026